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Gemini
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Direction
Asda — Keyes Close

62 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

UCI Cinema

Seven Woods

Kingswood Road

Europa Boulevard

Marks & Spencer

IKEA

Toys R Us

Royal London

Comdisco

Callands Road North

St Davids Drive

Barmouth Close

Lydbury Close

Pensarn Gardens

Stanner Close

Cardigan Close

Memphis Belle

Kingswood Road

Seven Woods

UCI Cinema

Route schedule
Asda — Keyes Close

Monday 09:07-18:00

Tuesday 09:07-18:00

Wednesday 09:07-18:00

Thursday 09:07-18:00

Friday 09:07-18:00

Saturday 07:09-17:29

Sunday 08:35-16:00

Route info

Direction: Asda

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Asda

Ladywood

Tasman Close

Morton Close

Gregory Close

Spar Shop

Bewsey Farm

Nansen Close

St Gregorys School

Crosfields

Town Hall

Garven Place Alighting Only

Bus Interchange

Cockhedge Lane

The Albion

Battersby Lane

Godfrey Street

Matthews Street

Beresford Street

Briarwood Avenue

Padgate Stores

Brian Avenue

Hilden Place

Anson Close

Blenheim Close

Waddington Court

Valiant Close

Farmers Arms



Barnes Avenue

Padgate Campus

Fire Station

Foxwood School

Library

Birchwood Centre

Birchwood Railway Station

Ainscough Road

Whinchat Drive

Nelsons Quarterdeck

Jay Close

Keyes Close

Keyes Close



Direction
Spar Shop — St Davids Drive

52 stops

Open route schedule

Spar Shop

Arden Close

Hamsterly Close

Inglewood Close

Ringwood Close

The Poacher

Birchwood Forest Park

Country Park

Keyes Close

Jay Close

Nelsons Quarterdeck

Whinchat Drive

Ainscough Road

Birchwood Station

Birchwood Centre

Birchwood Centre

Library

Foxwood School

Fire Station

Roberts Fold

Padgate Campus

Barnes Avenue

Farmers Arms

Valiant Close

Blenheim Close

Route schedule
Spar Shop — St Davids Drive

Monday 06:07-22:32

Tuesday 06:07-22:32

Wednesday 06:07-22:32

Thursday 06:07-22:32

Friday 06:07-22:32

Saturday 07:17-22:32

Sunday 08:34-16:28

Route info

Direction: Spar Shop

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Anson Close

Hilden Place

Brian Avenue

King & Queen

Briarwood Avenue

Beresford Street

Matthews Street

Godfrey Street

Marsh House Lane

The Albion

Cockhedge Lane

Scotland Road Alighting Only

Bus Interchange

Legh Street

Town Hall

Crosfields

St Gregorys School

Nansen Close

Bewsey Farm

Spar Shop

Gregory Close

Morton Close

Tasman Close

Ladywood

Asda

Marks & Spencer

St Davids Drive



Direction
Asda — The Poacher

69 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

UCI Cinema

Seven Woods

Kingswood Road

Europa Boulevard

Marks & Spencer

IKEA

Toys R Us

Royal London

Comdisco

Callands Road North

St Davids Drive

Barmouth Close

Lydbury Close

Pensarn Gardens

Stanner Close

Cardigan Close

Memphis Belle

Kingswood Road

Seven Woods

UCI Cinema

Asda

Ladywood

Tasman Close

Morton Close

Route schedule
Asda — The Poacher

Monday 06:18-23:21

Tuesday 06:18-23:21

Wednesday 06:18-23:21

Thursday 06:18-23:21

Friday 06:18-23:21

Saturday 17:59-23:21

Sunday 08:47-16:47

Route info

Direction: Asda

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Gregory Close

Spar Shop

Bewsey Farm

Nansen Close

St Gregorys School

Crosfields

Town Hall

Garven Place Alighting Only

Bus Interchange

Cockhedge Lane

The Albion

Battersby Lane

Godfrey Street

Matthews Street

Beresford Street

Briarwood Avenue

Padgate Stores

Brian Avenue

Hilden Place

Anson Close

Blenheim Close

Waddington Court

Valiant Close

Farmers Arms

Barnes Avenue

Padgate Campus

Fire Station

Foxwood School



Library

Birchwood Centre

Birchwood Railway Station

Ainscough Road

Whinchat Drive

Nelsons Quarterdeck

Jay Close

Keyes Close

Country Park

Birchwood Forest Park

Spar Shop

Arden Close

Hamsterly Close

Inglewood Close

Ringwood Close

The Poacher

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warrington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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